Tempatron Directors Pension Scheme
48 Chorley New Road

Bolton
BL1 4AP

Account

Account: 04919088
Sort Code: 23-83-96

Account Transactions

Settled Date

14/06/2018
26/06/2018

28/06/2018
28/06/2018

Transaction

Date

14/06/2018
26/06/2018

28/06/2018
28/06/2018

Statement

&

AlB

Summary

Statement No.

Opening Balance

Total In
Total Out

Closing Balance

Account Description

CLG Client G

Reference

000236513A
000237637A

000237943A
000237944A

Description

Brought Forward
Balance

Drawdown B McVitty

GOODBURN ENGINEERI
GOODBURN

Aviva - Richard Neudegg
Aviva - Peter Neudegg

Carried Forward
Balance

Statement
Start

6
26,834.52
3,400.00
2,800.00
27,434.52

Statement End

01 Jun 2018 30 Jun 2018

Amount

-900.00
3,400.00

-400.00
-1,500.00

Balance

26,834.52

25,934.52
29,334.52

28,934.52
27,434.52
27,434.52

The AIB logo, Allied Irish Bank (GB) and Allied Irish Bank (GB) Savings Direct are tradennarks used under licence by AIE Group (LK) pl.c. incorporated in
Morthem Ireland. Registered Office 92 Ann Street, Balfast BT1 3HH. Registerad Mumiber MIOLEE00. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Autharity and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Requiation Authority.



